

## Lake County Illinois

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-0	230	Version:	1	Name:	Bond for William Schrimpf, member of the E Skokie Drainage District of Lake County, in amount of \$1,000.
Туре:	communication or report				Status:	Passed
File created:	2/22	/2012			In control:	Lake County Board
On agenda:					Final action:	3/13/2012
Title:	Bond for William Schrimpf, member of the East Skokie Drainage District of Lake County, in the amount of \$1,000.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. W	1. William Schrimpf East Skokie DD Bond				
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion Resul
3/13/2012	1	Lake Cou	unty Board		ар	proved Pass
Bond for Willia	am Sc	chrimpf r	nember o	f the	East Skokie	Drainage District of Lake County in the

Bond for William Schrimpf, member of the East Skokie Drainage District of Lake County, in the amount of \$1,000.